Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Orion 4 - BIOS
Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
 METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
4-inch aperture round cylinder with BIOS SkyBlue® technology for brighter
days and darker nights. Lumen package range from 800 lm - 1,265 lm.

METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: OR4-15-30BIOSDY-UNV-SPV-35-BLK-GLD-PL2
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
OR4   UNV
OR4 15 15W 30BIOSDY 3000K BIOS DYNAMIC UNV 120-277V STV Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
Orion 4 25 25W 35BIOSDY 3500K BIOS DYNAMIC
   40BIOSDY 4000K BIOS DYNAMIC
   30BIOSST 3000K BIOS STATIC
   35BIOSST 3500K BIOS STATIC
   40BIOSST 4000K BIOS STATIC
Beam Angle Finish Trim Finish Mounting Accessories
20 20º BLK Black BLK Black PL2 Power Line Mount 2ft RM* Remote Power
35 35º WHT White SLV Silver PL4 Power Line Mount 4ft
50 50º     PL6 Power Line Mount 6ft
WD* WIDE     PL8 Power Line Mount 8ft
      PL10 Power Line Mount 10ft
      CM10 Cord Mount 10ft
      ST2 Stem 2ft
      ST4 Stem 4ft
      SUM Surface Mount
  BLK  WHT BLK   Silver  *Remote Power comes with a Shallow canopy.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Orion 4 - BIOS
Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
 METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
Delivered Lumens*
Wattage
CCT
15W 25W
Beam Angle: 35°
4000K 850 lm 1265 lm
3500K 820 lm 1220 lm
3000K 800 lm 1195 lm
*Tolerance ± 8%
Dimensions
  Ø5”
Standard Canopy
STV / SPV / TRC             STV
(Remoted length can be 50ft max.)
Remote Power Box
Junction Box
Remote Power
  Ø5”  Ø5”
(Power Line Mount)
(Stem / Cord Mount)
     Ø4”     Ø4”      Ø4”
0.3”
9.5”
0.67”
9.5”
1.8”
9.5”
(not included)
Length of cable from Junction Box
to Power Box is 1ft.
11.85”
  3”
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Orion 4 - BIOS
Page 4